
      2005 OHIO HIGH SCHOOL
  STATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP
                DIV. I GIRLS

Year 1ST 2ND Rnd 1 1ST 2ND Rnd 2 TOTAL

Dublin Jerome 348 347 695
Dublin Jerome Ashley Baker 12 40 43 83 43 38 81 164
Dublin Jerome Andrea Buccilla 12 43 45 88 46 41 87 175
Dublin Jerome Megan Curran 12 42 42 84 43 44 87 171
Dublin Jerome Kelsey Viets 12 47 46 93 49 43 92 185
Dublin Jerome Lindsey Miller 12 52 50 102 52 49 101 203

Upper Arlington 375 382 757
Upper Arlington Lauren Clark 12 42 42 84 45 47 92 176
Upper Arlington Megan Clark 11 54 50 104 51 56 107 211
Upper Arlington Nicole Hess 12 42 49 91 47 45 92 183
Upper Arlington Meredith Rugg 12 47 49 96 51 52 103 199
Upper Arlington Lauren Bliwas 11 51 55 106 48 47 95 201

Columbus Watterson 379 383 762
Columbus Watterson Christine Traini 12 xxx xxx DNF 63 49 112 112
Columbus Watterson Ann Miles 11 53 49 102 52 49 101 203
Columbus Watterson Jessica Khourie 12 46 46 92 51 49 100 192
Columbus Watterson Emily Ransone 9 51 43 94 46 46 92 186
Columbus Watterson Gina Besozzi 12 44 47 91 40 50 90 181

Massillon Perry 390 391 781
Massillon Perry Meryl Weaver 10 44 52 96 50 46 96 192
Massillon Perry Megan Weaver 10 45 46 91 48 44 92 183
Massillon Perry Sam Stuchul 11 48 46 94 45 51 96 190
Massillon Perry Taylor Lanning 9 60 60 120 51 56 107 227
Massillon Perry Janelle Fye 11 56 53 109 60 52 112 221

Copley 374 368 742
Copley Carly Arison 10 51 46 97 49 43 92 189
Copley Allison Sholley 11 46 42 88 48 42 90 178
Copley Robyn Clemens 12 48 48 96 43 50 93 189
Copley Heather Arison 10 47 46 93 48 45 93 186



e

e

Copley Elisa Leonard 11 53 52 105 53 46 99 204

Medina 385 385 770
Medina Stacy Houston 12 49 47 96 48 42 90 186
Medina Alex Spoerndle 12 53 50 103 53 48 101 204
Medina Misti Joseph 12 46 46 92 43 49 92 184
Medina Kaitlin Elsenheimer 12 50 44 94 56 48 104 198
Medina Ashley O'Reilly 11 55 49 104 54 48 102 206

Parma Padua 399 397 796
Parma Padua Rachel Levi 11 48 45 93 41 41 82 175
Parma Padua Lisa Kocin 12 44 46 90 46 36 82 172
Parma Padua Ashley Kawiecki 10 56 50 106 60 61 121 227
Parma Padua Meghann Greene 9 63 60 123 55 60 115 238
Parma Padua Katie Kiplinger 10 55 55 110 62 56 118 228

Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit 384 382 766
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Amanda Costanzo 9 46 51 97 46 49 95 192
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Lauren Eliopoulos 11 43 48 91 49 46 95 186
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Ann Ciavarella 12 50 47 97 45 43 88 185
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Samantha Omilion 12 56 44 100 57 47 104 204
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Erin Misheff 10 52 47 99 53 51 104 203

Toledo St. Ursula 411 397 808
Toledo St. Ursula Jordan Fesh 11 48 44 92 48 43 91 183
Toledo St. Ursula Julia Hanson 10 56 52 108 50 52 102 210
Toledo St. Ursula Ashley Garrison 10 53 56 109 51 51 102 211
Toledo St. Ursula Nicole Momsen 10 51 54 105 54 48 102 207
Toledo St. Ursula Lisa Kitzler 10 53 53 106 58 54 112 218

Lima Central Catholic 375 390 765
Lima Central Catholic Clare Huffman 12 46 45 91 50 52 102 193
Lima Central Catholic Megan Bader 11 45 45 90 46 49 95 185
Lima Central Catholic Steffany Krieg 12 46 48 94 52 46 98 192
Lima Central Catholic Sarah Vonderembse 10 49 51 100 49 46 95 195
Lima Central Catholic Michelle Bible 12 51 53 104 57 48 105 209

West Chester Lakota West 394 364 758
West Chester Lakota W Lindsay Steiner 12 44 49 93 43 40 83 176
West Chester Lakota W Molly Beck 12 49 48 97 49 51 100 197
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West Chester Lakota W Jenny Linville 11 47 49 96 45 41 86 182
West Chester Lakota W Rachel Nelson 10 51 57 108 49 46 95 203
West Chester Lakota W Marissa Steen 10 56 52 108 59 65 124 232

Centerville 364 359 723
Centerville Colleen Lienesch 12 46 47 93 47 40 87 180
Centerville Andrea Engel 12 47 44 91 49 45 94 185
Centerville Molly Ginger 11 45 44 89 49 41 90 179
Centerville Jordan Peters 11 43 48 91 46 42 88 179
Centerville Chelsey Walker 11 55 48 103 52 50 102 205

Cincinnati St. Ursula 360 361 721
Cincinnati St. Ursula Katie Dempsey 12 48 45 93 52 44 96 189
Cincinnati St. Ursula Megan Keating 11 47 40 87 43 39 82 169
Cincinnati St. Ursula Megan Shiverdecker 12 44 40 84 47 44 91 175
Cincinnati St. Ursula Kelsey Shannon 11 48 49 97 44 49 93 190
Cincinnati St. Ursula Tori Rohan 12 44 52 96 47 48 95 191

                    INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS
Lancaster Allie White 10 40 41 81 39 40 79 160
Stubenville C.C. Brittany Stillwagon 12 43 45 88 44 44 88 176
Cortland Lakeview Laura Nochta 12 42 43 85 45 34 79 164
Elyria Catholic Alexa Porter 11 41 45 86 39 43 82 168
North Lima South Range Ariel Witmer 9 49 49 98 43 40 83 181
Warren JFK Katie Rogner 11 45 41 86 45 43 88 174
Rocky River Christina Thomas 12 42 44 86 37 38 75 161
Bowling Green Caroline Powers 9 42 43 85 44 40 84 169
Findlay Katie Vangunten 10 41 49 90 41 41 82 172
Cincinnati Ursuline Kelsey Lindenschmidt 11 39 42 81 37 38 75 156
Springboro Leslie Grabeman 12 45 45 90 41 44 85 175
Dayton Oakwood Emma Jandel 12 41 38 79 39 35 74 153
Gahanna Lincoln Lauren Bergman na 47 40 87 47 41 88 175

       RESULTS OF ALL INDIVIDUALS
Dayton Oakwood Emma Jandel 12 41 38 79 39 35 74 153
Cincinnati Ursuline Kelsey Lindenschmidt 11 39 42 81 37 38 75 156
Lancaster Allie White 10 40 41 81 39 40 79 160
Rocky River Christina Thomas 12 42 44 86 37 38 75 161
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Cortland Lakeview Laura Nochta 12 42 43 85 45 34 79 164
Dublin Jerome Ashley Baker 12 40 43 83 43 38 81 164
Elyria Catholic Alexa Porter 11 41 45 86 39 43 82 168
Bowling Green Caroline Powers 9 42 43 85 44 40 84 169
Cincinnati St. Ursula Megan Keating 11 47 40 87 43 39 82 169
Dublin Jerome Megan Curran 12 42 42 84 43 44 87 171
Findlay Katie Vangunten 10 41 49 90 41 41 82 172
Parma Padua Lisa Kocin 12 44 46 90 46 36 82 172
Warren JFK Katie Rogner 11 45 41 86 45 43 88 174
Cincinnati St. Ursula Megan Shiverdecker 12 44 40 84 47 44 91 175
Parma Padua Rachel Levi 11 48 45 93 41 41 82 175
Dublin Jerome Andrea Buccilla 12 43 45 88 46 41 87 175
Springboro Leslie Grabeman 12 45 45 90 41 44 85 175
Gahanna Lincoln Lauren Bergman na 47 40 87 47 41 88 175
Upper Arlington Lauren Clark 12 42 42 84 45 47 92 176
Stubenville C.C. Brittany Stillwagon 12 43 45 88 44 44 88 176
West Chester Lakota W Lindsay Steiner 12 44 49 93 43 40 83 176
Copley Allison Sholley 11 46 42 88 48 42 90 178
Centerville Jordan Peters 11 43 48 91 46 42 88 179
Centerville Molly Ginger 11 45 44 89 49 41 90 179
Centerville Colleen Lienesch 12 46 47 93 47 40 87 180
North Lima South Range Ariel Witmer 9 49 49 98 43 40 83 181
Columbus Watterson Gina Besozzi 12 44 47 91 40 50 90 181
West Chester Lakota W Jenny Linville 11 47 49 96 45 41 86 182
Toledo St. Ursula Jordan Fesh 11 48 44 92 48 43 91 183
Upper Arlington Nicole Hess 12 42 49 91 47 45 92 183
Massillon Perry Megan Weaver 10 45 46 91 48 44 92 183
Medina Misti Joseph 12 46 46 92 43 49 92 184
Lima Central Catholic Megan Bader 11 45 45 90 46 49 95 185
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Ann Ciavarella 12 50 47 97 45 43 88 185
Dublin Jerome Kelsey Viets 12 47 46 93 49 43 92 185
Centerville Andrea Engel 12 47 44 91 49 45 94 185
Copley Heather Arison 10 47 46 93 48 45 93 186
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Lauren Eliopoulos 11 43 48 91 49 46 95 186
Medina Stacy Houston 12 49 47 96 48 42 90 186
Columbus Watterson Emily Ransone 9 51 43 94 46 46 92 186
Copley Carly Arison 10 51 46 97 49 43 92 189
Cincinnati St. Ursula Katie Dempsey 12 48 45 93 52 44 96 189
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Copley Robyn Clemens 12 48 48 96 43 50 93 189
Massillon Perry Sam Stuchul 11 48 46 94 45 51 96 190
Cincinnati St. Ursula Kelsey Shannon 11 48 49 97 44 49 93 190
Cincinnati St. Ursula Tori Rohan 12 44 52 96 47 48 95 191
Massillon Perry Meryl Weaver 10 44 52 96 50 46 96 192
Lima Central Catholic Steffany Krieg 12 46 48 94 52 46 98 192
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Amanda Costanzo 9 46 51 97 46 49 95 192
Columbus Watterson Jessica Khourie 12 46 46 92 51 49 100 192
Lima Central Catholic Clare Huffman 12 46 45 91 50 52 102 193
Lima Central Catholic Sarah Vonderembse 10 49 51 100 49 46 95 195
West Chester Lakota W Molly Beck 12 49 48 97 49 51 100 197
Medina Kaitlin Elsenheimer 12 50 44 94 56 48 104 198
Upper Arlington Meredith Rugg 12 47 49 96 51 52 103 199
Upper Arlington Lauren Bliwas 11 51 55 106 48 47 95 201
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Erin Misheff 10 52 47 99 53 51 104 203
Columbus Watterson Ann Miles 11 53 49 102 52 49 101 203
Dublin Jerome Lindsey Miller 12 52 50 102 52 49 101 203
West Chester Lakota W Rachel Nelson 10 51 57 108 49 46 95 203
Cuy. Falls Walsh Jesuit Samantha Omilion 12 56 44 100 57 47 104 204
Copley Elisa Leonard 11 53 52 105 53 46 99 204
Medina Alex Spoerndle 12 53 50 103 53 48 101 204
Centerville Chelsey Walker 11 55 48 103 52 50 102 205
Medina Ashley O'Reilly 11 55 49 104 54 48 102 206
Toledo St. Ursula Nicole Momsen 10 51 54 105 54 48 102 207
Lima Central Catholic Michelle Bible 12 51 53 104 57 48 105 209
Toledo St. Ursula Julia Hanson 10 56 52 108 50 52 102 210
Upper Arlington Megan Clark 11 54 50 104 51 56 107 211
Toledo St. Ursula Ashley Garrison 10 53 56 109 51 51 102 211
Toledo St. Ursula Lisa Kitzler 10 53 53 106 58 54 112 218
Massillon Perry Janelle Fye 11 56 53 109 60 52 112 221
Parma Padua Ashley Kawiecki 10 56 50 106 60 61 121 227
Massillon Perry Taylor Lanning 9 60 60 120 51 56 107 227
Parma Padua Katie Kiplinger 10 55 55 110 62 56 118 228
West Chester Lakota W Marissa Steen 10 56 52 108 59 65 124 232
Parma Padua Meghann Greene 9 63 60 123 55 60 115 238
Columbus Watterson Christine Traini 12 xxx xxx DNF 63 49 112 112
NOTE: 


	Div. 1 Girls

